Jacob och Axel ar segrare fére Per och Ulf

Alla

segrare

AXEL W
JACOB

Edlund Per

Rask UIf
Johnsson Andreas
Lindgren Tommy
Olsson Maria

Holgersson/Rohdin Lucas
Gyllenhammar Jonas

Backlin Roland
Fornander David
Johnsson Mikael
Elnerud Eva
Holm Pelle
Kiigler Gustav
Ida

Sorqvist Lars Goran
Malm J-O
Hedlund Anette
Jansson Bo
Sorqvist Agneta
Bjork Per

Roos Tommy
Andersson Carina
Nordstrém Asa
Klang Birgitta
Birgitta

Amanda
Nordstrom Anna
Lindgren Erik
Johnsson Malin
Gustfsson Owe
Zetterqvist Annika
FELIX

Wilmer

MALIN

Vigdis

ALICIA
HANNA

LISA

ELIN

Berglund Sofia
Uddmare Roger
Sellgren Marianne
Larsson Ulf

SI

427030

439559
10039
42745
431365
362567
580731

427028
354309
219951
44205
442095
25192
25189
11846
408981
25193

427029
902918
29535

448547
362569

222204

431364

902980
362565

Bana
A
11,05
11,02
5,28
4,48
5,13
6,34
5,33
6,11
6,14
6,19
7,02
7,16
7,11
7,48
6,54
7,06
7,25
8,09
12,43
10,02
8,46
6,14
8,15
9,28
9,55
8,37
9,50
10,32
felst.
8,30
7,57
8,43

12,27
9,12

15,18
20,27
19,09
19,25
15,35
15,35
5,29

13,19
11,05

... for de sprang alla banorna.

Bana
B
13,57
14,10
4,35
5,29
5,19
5,13
5,25
5,19
5,43
7,07
6,15
7,39
7,07
6,30
7,48
7,45
7,30
7,10
6,33
6,38
7,42
11,30
9,49
7,56
9,38
10,43
9,15
12,37
6,07

8,52
9,57
12,42
12,27
12,54
9,27

14,57

6,03

13,05
15,48

Bana
C
14,17
14,09
5,45
6,56
7,17
6,43
7,31
6,54
7,39
7,34
8,05
8,52
8,23
8,52
7,37
8,50
9,43
8,55
7,59
8,01
10,30
10,47
10,23
9,47
7,59
9,49
10,12
14,24
8,45
7,29
9,35
9,09
12,14

19,35

12,55
12,56

22,19
22,19

7,15

vit

12,59
12,54

13,59

14,19

11,04
12,52
15,11
16,39

Spurt

12,28
12,19
3,56
4,32
4,03
4,11
4,29
4,53
4,56
4,52
5,33
426
5,12
5,27
6,56
6,55
6,24
6,57
5,02
7,14
6,19
5,21
5,58
7,41
737
6,17
7,05
6,12
5,32
5,33
5,17

10,39

4,52

tranings
tid
63,66
63,94
18,64
20,65
21,52
22,01
22,18
22,37
23,52
25,12
26,55
27,33
27,53
27,57
27,95
29,56
30,22
30,31
31,37
31,55
32,37
33,12
33,45
33,72
33,89
34,46
35,82
43,05
19,84
20,92
22,09
26,04
32,10
38,28
40,74
41,91
42,09
42,69
46,34
52,65
53,93
11,32
11,67
26,24
26,53

Antal
banor
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Uddmare Teodor
AXEL I

ADAM
Nordstrom Stefan
GUSTAV L
MAJA

Annie

HUGO

MEDEL TID
ANTAL LOPARE/BANA
SNABBAST TID

362562

448514

28

13,45
57,00
57,04
5,38

14,59

11,58

47
4,48

8,63
39
4,35

16,56

10,15
40
5,45

30,41
30,41

9,49
12,51

15,90
12
9,49

30,49
6,73
34
3,56

30,01
87,41
87,45
5,38
9,49
12,51
14,59
30,49
32,19
53
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